May 22 2024 (15:12) India Rail Info

Paharia Express (PT)/15721 - Exp - NFR
HWH/Howrah Junction to MLDT/Malda Town
6h Om - 332 km - 5 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 DGHA |Digha 17:25 3 |1 0 63 |7 |[SER
2 KATI  |Kanthi (Contai) 17:56 17:58 2m |1 1 32 65 |5 SER
3 |TMZ |Tamluk 18:55 18:57 2m |3 |1 94 |45 |6 |[SER
4 |MCA |Mecheda 19:41 19:43 2m (1 |1 127 |53 |5 |SER
5 |BZN |Bagnan 19:58 20:00 2m 1 140 |43 |5 |SER
6 |ULB |Uluberia 20:18 20:20 2m 1 153 [57 |9 |SER
7 |SRC |Santragachi Junction 20:46 20:48 2m |5 |1 178 |10 |5 |[SER
8 HWH |Howrah Junction 21:30 22:00 30m |13 |1 185 |45 |12 |ER
9 BDC ([BandelJunction 22:53 22:55 2m (4 |1 225 |84 |26 |[ER
10 [NDAE [Nabadwip Dham 23:42 23:44 2m (3 |1 290 |62 ER
11 |KWAE |Katwa Junction 00:22 00:24 2m (3 |2 330 |94 ER
12 |KGLE |[Khagraghat Road 01:01 01:02 m (3 |2 388 |18 |22 |ER
13 |AZ Azimganj Junction 01:50 01:55 5m |1 (2 |403 |55 |25 |ER
14 |MLDT |Malda Town 04:00 04:10 10m (2,4 (2 (517 |74 |31 |ER
15 |BOE |Barsoi Junction 05:23 05:25 2m (2 |2 608 (80 |34 |[NFR
16 |KNE |KishanGanj 06:08 06:10 2m (1 (2 |665 |37 |[53 |NFR
17 |NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction  |09:05 2 |2 779 |- 114 |NFR

May 22 2024 (15:12) https://indiarailinfo.com




